	附件：取得面试（试讲）资格人员名单


 
	考号
	姓名
	招聘学段
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	名次

	02240059
	李超
	初中
	语文教师
	86
	1

	02280063
	孙金梅
	初中
	语文教师
	82
	2

	01090009
	刘俐
	初中
	语文教师
	80
	3

	01190019
	王晓慧
	初中
	语文教师
	80
	3

	02260061
	马春笛
	初中
	语文教师
	80
	3

	01140014
	赵丽
	初中
	语文教师
	78
	6

	06200195
	尹爱慧
	小学
	语文教师
	85
	1

	15150505
	吕慧
	小学
	语文教师
	85
	1

	05210161
	王贵敏
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	06300205
	孙子惠
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	07030213
	姜亚奇
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	11200370
	张明杰
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	13120432
	殷月媛
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	15040494
	杨丽华
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	16230548
	郭常香
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	22110746
	李帅
	小学
	语文教师
	83
	3

	09210301
	贺丹
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	12260411
	吕东梅
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	13240444
	何胜男
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	14110466
	赵超
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	14260481
	崔乃香
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	23110781
	王玲
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	24180823
	丁珂
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	27100920
	盖璐璐
	小学
	语文教师
	82
	11

	08070252
	李想
	小学
	语文教师
	81
	19

	09070287
	叶楠
	小学
	语文教师
	81
	19

	09230303
	丁政
	小学
	语文教师
	81
	19

	13260446
	沈鑫
	小学
	语文教师
	81
	19

	18200615
	孙钦英
	小学
	语文教师
	81
	19

	05270167
	牟文秀
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	09220302
	刘岩
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	11230373
	张洁
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	12040389
	郭兆萍
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	13230443
	张梦雨
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	13280448
	刘成云
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	14270482
	战立晓
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	15330523
	刘慧
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	16160541
	王雅琳
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	18180613
	牟艳霞
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	19080638
	郭红
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	19160646
	贾春燕
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	27290939
	李翠玉
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	29080988
	陈羽
	小学
	语文教师
	80
	24

	03280098
	冯瑶
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	07250235
	刘鹏
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	10300345
	李娜
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	12320417
	岳德娟
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	15030493
	费新鸽
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	15250515
	刘凯旋
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	24270832
	陈晓燕
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	24280833
	于伟伟
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	28290974
	李红
	小学
	语文教师
	79
	38

	31231055
	王慧萍
	初中
	数学教师
	85
	1

	31071039
	刘吉峰
	初中
	数学教师
	84
	2

	31041036
	孔凡丹
	初中
	数学教师
	82
	3

	31331065
	牟桂璇
	初中
	数学教师
	81
	4

	31171049
	杨平
	初中
	数学教师
	80
	5

	31081040
	赵明聪
	初中
	数学教师
	78
	6

	33311133
	马凤芳
	小学
	数学教师
	91
	1

	43271479
	王淑丽
	小学
	数学教师
	91
	1

	32321099
	厉建磊
	小学
	数学教师
	90
	3

	40151362
	杨秀梅
	小学
	数学教师
	90
	3

	51101744
	崔燕南
	小学
	数学教师
	89
	5

	38341311
	王丹华
	小学
	数学教师
	87
	6

	40161363
	鲍凤娟
	小学
	数学教师
	87
	6

	41151397
	秦琼琼
	小学
	数学教师
	87
	6

	46201577
	崔维伟
	小学
	数学教师
	87
	6

	50051703
	许丽
	小学
	数学教师
	87
	6

	33081110
	张燕
	小学
	数学教师
	86
	11

	34241161
	陈晨
	小学
	数学教师
	86
	11

	35221194
	李慎芳
	小学
	数学教师
	86
	11

	38111288
	万修花
	小学
	数学教师
	86
	11

	34291166
	孙艳
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	35231195
	王迎
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	39251337
	焦箫
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	41341416
	徐晴
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	45191541
	郭伟伟
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	47231615
	杨娜
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	48171644
	杨晓红
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	49061668
	朱要辉
	小学
	数学教师
	85
	15

	38331310
	杨慧
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	40061353
	马铭杨
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	43121464
	赵天慧
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	45271549
	王萍萍
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	48151642
	卜善梅
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	48351662
	范蓬泽
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	50361734
	陈丽
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	51011735
	牟霞
	小学
	数学教师
	84
	23

	40321379
	高阳阳
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	44181505
	焦仁凤
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	45101532
	秦晓芳
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	48251652
	金子钰
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	49031665
	金玉静
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	49111673
	孙月
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	49211683
	刘倩
	小学
	数学教师
	83
	31

	51291763
	王明辉
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	89
	1

	51131747
	时帆
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	85
	2

	51271761
	潘洪涛
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	85
	2

	51181752
	唐玉莹
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	82
	4

	51341768
	李志瑶
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	82
	4

	51231757
	兰晓峰
	青少年活动中心
	数学教师
	81
	6

	55331908
	刘真
	小学
	英语教师
	87
	1

	52071777
	焦慧
	小学
	英语教师
	84
	2

	57211966
	盛梅
	小学
	英语教师
	84
	2

	57331978
	高慧
	小学
	英语教师
	83
	4

	52101780
	王倩
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	54011841
	郝卫娜
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	54111851
	李璠
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	57151960
	陈玉萍
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	58131993
	杜林林
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	58272007
	张辉
	小学
	英语教师
	80
	5

	52311801
	杨君
	小学
	英语教师
	79
	11

	53291834
	徐丽
	小学
	英语教师
	79
	11

	57071952
	秦皓
	小学
	英语教师
	79
	11

	58302010
	田静
	小学
	英语教师
	79
	11

	53091814
	时庆菲
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	53101815
	崔力文
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	55061881
	张锡云
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	56291939
	牟晓玲
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	57061951
	鹿璐
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	58071987
	张晓艳
	小学
	英语教师
	78
	15

	54181858
	周芳
	小学
	英语教师
	77
	21

	55241899
	郑秀丽
	小学
	英语教师
	77
	21

	55281903
	邢茂红
	小学
	英语教师
	77
	21

	56301940
	王立敏
	小学
	英语教师
	77
	21

	57031948
	王晓
	小学
	英语教师
	77
	21

	54041844
	孙艳芳
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	54101850
	刘春晓
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	55341909
	刘廷凤
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	56241934
	王西莉
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	57191964
	常山
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	57251970
	郭玉
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	58051985
	任玉玺
	小学
	英语教师
	76
	26

	59242036
	万晓娜
	初中
	化学教师
	70
	1

	59052017
	迟咏梅
	初中
	化学教师
	66
	2

	59022014
	樊聪
	初中
	化学教师
	63
	3

	59222034
	王佃鹏
	初中
	化学教师
	62
	4

	59282040
	杨淑涵
	初中
	化学教师
	61
	5

	59082020
	张茂玲
	初中
	化学教师
	60
	6

	62032091
	王宝斌
	初中
	历史教师
	82
	1

	61032056
	张磊
	初中
	历史教师
	80
	2

	61352088
	王亚平
	初中
	历史教师
	79
	3

	61312084
	田旭旭
	初中
	历史教师
	78
	4

	61092062
	许娜
	初中
	历史教师
	76
	5

	61212074
	胡书淇
	初中
	历史教师
	76
	5

	61242077
	郭萍萍
	初中
	历史教师
	76
	5

	62162104
	陈静
	初中
	历史教师
	76
	5

	62302118
	周杰
	初中
	历史教师
	76
	5

	63172136
	郑洁
	初中
	地理教师
	87
	1

	63012120
	刘凤娜
	初中
	地理教师
	82
	2

	63182137
	滕文迪
	初中
	地理教师
	80
	3

	72312448
	韩超
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	87
	1

	68322309
	宋明丽
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	84
	2

	70292376
	毕晓娜
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	84
	2

	72192436
	郑晖
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	84
	2

	67142256
	周笑楠
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	83
	5

	65062178
	冯晓杰
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	82
	6

	68252302
	孔令媛
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	82
	6

	69032315
	杨允超
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	82
	6

	69112323
	杨召会
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	82
	6

	64202157
	张莹
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	81
	10

	70222369
	魏树荣
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	81
	10

	73012453
	陈祥惠
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	81
	10

	75012523
	杜玉芝
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	81
	10

	64072144
	张同扬
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	65212193
	张艺涵
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	66222229
	杜薇
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	67062248
	徐婷
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	67192261
	牟志利
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	68292306
	王欣
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	72262443
	申海霞
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	78212649
	孙桢
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	80
	14

	69082320
	陈伟
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	71172399
	王军君
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	71212403
	陈翠玲
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	75102532
	沈琦
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	77232615
	李许瑶
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	77332625
	陈艳
	幼儿园
	学前教育教师
	79
	22

	79052669
	赵玉京
	青少年活动中心
	工程建设
	55
	1

	79012665
	申焕
	青少年活动中心
	工程建设
	54
	2

	79202684
	汤慧慧
	青少年活动中心
	工程建设
	54
	2

	81222756
	吴晓庆
	初中
	会计
	62
	1

	80152714
	庞彩红
	初中
	会计
	60
	2

	80112710
	苏晓慧
	初中
	会计
	59
	3

	80202719
	刘惠
	初中
	会计
	56
	4

	80212720
	张娜
	初中
	会计
	54
	5

	81012735
	徐凤慧
	初中
	会计
	54
	5

	81022736
	梁庆
	初中
	会计
	54
	5

	81162750
	徐清
	初中
	会计
	54
	5

	80102709
	申元菲
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	80122711
	滕艳
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	80182717
	徐以花
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	80312730
	毛泉明
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	81032737
	郝孟君
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	81042738
	仪凡
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	81072741
	周扬敏
	初中
	会计
	52
	9

	82232792
	毛汝敏
	高中
	文秘
	62
	1

	82152784
	王伟
	高中
	文秘
	61
	2

	82242793
	李婕
	高中
	文秘
	59
	3

	83022796
	宋荟
	高中
	新闻宣传
	42
	1

	83042798
	郑雨洁
	高中
	新闻宣传
	41
	2

	83012795
	李海燕
	高中
	新闻宣传
	36
	3

	83032797
	李清
	高中
	新闻宣传
	36
	3

	83102804
	彭俊杰
	初中
	教育管理
	71.5
	1

	83062800
	陈思宇
	初中
	教育管理
	66
	2

	83072801
	靳蕾
	初中
	教育管理
	66
	2

	83092803
	曾小芳
	初中
	教育管理
	66
	2

	83122806
	王敏
	初中
	教育管理
	66
	2

	83142808
	韩婉君
	青少年活动中心
	审计
	64
	1

	83162810
	李艳华
	青少年活动中心
	审计
	54
	2

	83192813
	徐洁
	青少年活动中心
	审计
	52
	3

	83222816
	陈文龙
	青少年活动中心
	校园绿化景观
	54
	1

	83282822
	王晶
	青少年活动中心
	校园绿化景观
	45
	2

	83252819
	周峻宇
	青少年活动中心
	校园绿化景观
	39
	3

	83302824
	马克鑫
	青少年活动中心
	校园绿化景观
	39
	3


 
	考号
	姓名
	招聘学段
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	折分
	技能测试成绩
	折分
	小计
	名次

	84162840
	田艳琴
	小学
	音乐教师
	14
	7
	91.09
	54.65
	61.65
	1

	85302889
	黄秀丽
	小学
	音乐教师
	14
	7
	88.32
	52.99
	59.99
	2

	86262920
	徐鹏飞
	小学
	音乐教师
	14
	7
	87.91
	52.75
	59.75
	3

	84192843
	高婷婷
	小学
	音乐教师
	15
	7.5
	86.62
	51.97
	59.47
	4

	84352859
	马萍
	小学
	音乐教师
	16
	8
	85.70
	51.42
	59.42
	5

	84132837
	李萍
	小学
	音乐教师
	12
	6
	88.81
	53.29
	59.29
	6

	86072901
	宋强
	小学
	音乐教师
	15
	7.5
	85.98
	51.59
	59.09
	7

	85082867
	胡艳
	小学
	音乐教师
	15
	7.5
	85.79
	51.47
	58.97
	8

	84052829
	刘阳
	小学
	音乐教师
	16
	8
	84.88
	50.93
	58.93
	9

	85192878
	胡春彦
	小学
	音乐教师
	15
	7.5
	85.59
	51.35
	58.85
	10

	84252849
	姜敏
	小学
	音乐教师
	8
	4
	91.37
	54.82
	58.82
	11

	85352894
	杨婉滢
	小学
	音乐教师
	15
	7.5
	85.48
	51.29
	58.79
	12

	86252919
	储成泷
	小学
	音乐教师
	16
	8
	84.23
	50.54
	58.54
	13

	85312890
	刘辉
	小学
	音乐教师
	17
	8.5
	83.37
	50.02
	58.52
	14

	85182877
	徐启菡
	小学
	音乐教师
	14
	7
	85.77
	51.46
	58.46
	15


 
	考号
	姓名
	招聘学段
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	折分
	技能测试成绩
	折分
	小计
	名次

	88192983
	厉轲
	小学
	体育教师
	14
	7
	73.45 
	44.07
	51.07 
	1

	88342998
	莫正杰
	小学
	体育教师
	15
	7.5
	72.40 
	43.44
	50.94 
	2

	88222986
	贾军平
	小学
	体育教师
	18
	9
	69.10 
	41.46
	50.46 
	3

	87162945
	梁爽
	小学
	体育教师
	13
	6.5
	71.50 
	42.90
	49.40 
	4

	88032967
	徐金
	小学
	体育教师
	11
	5.5
	72.45 
	43.47
	48.97 
	5

	88092973
	葛波
	小学
	体育教师
	15
	7.5
	67.95 
	40.77
	48.27 
	6

	89053004
	李昕
	小学
	体育教师
	16
	8
	67.00 
	40.20
	48.20 
	7

	87112940
	付中义
	小学
	体育教师
	15
	7.5
	67.50 
	40.50
	48.00 
	8

	87222951
	殷月聪
	小学
	体育教师
	14
	7
	66.35 
	39.81
	46.81 
	9

	90193053
	隋玉鹏
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	16
	8
	79.70 
	47.82
	55.82 
	1

	89233022
	莫排
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	16
	8
	72.95 
	43.77
	51.77 
	2

	89213020
	王光栋
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	17
	8.5
	69.25 
	41.55
	50.05 
	3

	89223021
	秦松
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	17
	8.5
	66.40 
	39.84
	48.34 
	4

	89343033
	孙德龙
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	15
	7.5
	67.70 
	40.62
	48.12 
	5

	90063040
	聂秀鲁
	青少年活动中心
	体育教师
	12
	6
	70.20 
	42.12
	48.12 
	5


 
	考号
	姓名
	招聘学段
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	折分
	技能测试成绩
	折分
	小计
	名次

	91023071
	左晓青
	初中
	美术教师
	10
	5
	95.92
	57.55
	62.55
	1

	91083077
	许箐
	初中
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	88.06
	52.84
	61.34
	2

	91113080
	王体
	初中
	美术教师
	15
	7.5
	89.38
	53.63
	61.13
	3

	92103114
	许加叶
	小学
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	94.30
	56.58
	65.08
	1

	95263235
	孔令浩
	小学
	美术教师
	14
	7
	95.16
	57.1
	64.1
	2

	94273201
	孙美娜
	小学
	美术教师
	15
	7.5
	93.62
	56.17
	63.67
	3

	91333102
	王菁
	小学
	美术教师
	14
	7
	93.72
	56.23
	63.23
	4

	95103219
	王辉
	小学
	美术教师
	16
	8
	91.70
	55.02
	63.02
	5

	93263165
	沙文洁
	小学
	美术教师
	14
	7
	93.00
	55.8
	62.8
	6

	94313205
	尹岩琦
	小学
	美术教师
	13
	6.5
	93.48
	56.09
	62.59
	7

	92243128
	张萍
	小学
	美术教师
	12
	6
	94.12
	56.47
	62.47
	8

	92283132
	盖娜
	小学
	美术教师
	14
	7
	91.78
	55.07
	62.07
	9

	92163120
	秦旋
	小学
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	88.84
	53.3
	61.8
	10

	91233092
	许纪委
	小学
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	88.20
	52.92
	61.42
	11

	92313135
	孟志军
	小学
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	87.64
	52.58
	61.08
	12

	91213090
	仲丽娟
	小学
	美术教师
	17
	8.5
	87.60
	52.56
	61.06
	13

	95293238
	魏本杰
	小学
	美术教师
	16
	8
	88.12
	52.87
	60.87
	14

	93243163
	倪萍
	小学
	美术教师
	15
	7.5
	88.90
	53.34
	60.84
	15


 
